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Name of Association Name of PhD hygienist Thesis Title/Year of Dissertation Contact details
Dutch Dental Hygients' Association Dr. S.J. (Schelte) Fokkema (oral hygienist and dentist-periodontologist) Susceptibility to periodontitis-studies with whole blood cell cultures (2002) schelte.fokkema@ppf.nu
(Nederlandse Vereniging van Mondhygienisten)
Dr. M.A. (Monique) Stokman (oral hygienist and clinical epidemiologist) New options for evaluation and intervention of cancer therapy induced oral mucositis (2005) m.a.stokman@umcg.nl
Dr. K. (Katarina) Jerkovié-Cosic (oral hygienist and clinical epidemiologist) The Relation between Profession Development and oral hygiene behavior in diverse contexts (2010 oyvonne@sp

k.jerkovic@hu.nl

Dr. A. (Alina) Kunnen (oral hygienist) Periodontitis and Preeclampsia (2013) a.kunnen@umcg.nl
Dr. N.AM. (Martijn) Rosema Toothbrushing efficacy (2015) m.rosema@acta.nl
D.E. (Dagmar Else) Slot Prevention of gingivitis and treatment of periodontitis — Chlorhexidine gels and dental lasers (2015) d.slot@acta nl

Dr. M. (Mirabelle) Schaub-de Jong Facilitating reflective learning (2012)

Dr. N.L. (Nienke) Hennequin-Hoenderdos Prevention of gingival trauma — oral hygiene devices and oral piercings (2017)

Dr. V.R.Y. (Vanessa) Hollaar Chlorhexidine solution and pneumonia in caredependent elderly people (2017)

Dr. J.F.M. (Janneke) Scheerman The White Teeth app. The development and evaluation for a smartphone app for promoting oral health behavior and oral hygiene in adolescent orthodontic

patients (2018)
Peggy.vanspreuwel @hu.nl

Peggy van Spreuel Bridging Oral Health and Youth Healthcare: a novel approach to early health prevention at Dutch well-baby clinics

Ria Kersbergen Interprofessional Oral Healthcare Education: Changing Attitudes and Teamwork (2025) ria.kersbergen@han.nl

Lotte Phine Marie Weijdiik Oral Health and Diabetes: From Evidence to Insights — Birting into Sugar Coated Data (2025) |.p.m.lotte.phine.marie@acta.nl
Hester Groenewegen Effect of Periodontitis on Age-Related Disease in People Living with HIV (2024) h-groenewegen@umg.nl

Linet Weening-Verbree Daily Oral Care for Older People (2025) - weening-verbree@pl.hanze.nl
Therese Elkbout Prevention and Oral Hygiene: Instructions, Toothbrush and Mouthwash (2022) therese_elkerbout@hotmail.com
Babette Everaars Oral Health and Frailty in Older People: P ions, Priorities, and Prediction in Primarty Care (2021) babette.everaars@rivm.nl

Ron Knevel Observing History Rhyme: A Critical Analysis of the Introduction of Dental Hygiene Education in Nepal and Implications for ron-knevel@gmail.com

Human Resources in Oral Health (2018)
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